
WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 1 of 4Select Sch=67 Shrewsbury St/Adams St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A25C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Shrewsbury St/Adams St07:20 AM

Edward St/Laurel St07:25 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A33C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 33 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Hamilton St/Harrington Way07:15 AM

Grafton St/Pilgrim Av07:17 AM

Massasoit Rd/Kenberma Rd07:19 AM

Massasoit Rd/Vincent Cir07:21 AM

Providence St/Dorchester St07:26 AM

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd07:32 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A37C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 37 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Southbridge St/Boyden St07:14 AM

32-36 Upland Gardens Dr07:20 AM

Millbury St/Lochwan Av07:27 AM

Vernon St/Upsala St07:30 AM

Vernon St/Syme St07:31 AM

Endicott St/Ward St07:32 AM

Endicott St/Bigelow St07:34 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A60C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 60 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Pleasant St/Huntley St07:16 AM

Mower St/Olean St07:23 AM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr07:25 AM

Lovell St/Garland St07:27 AM

Park Av/May St07:32 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 2 of 4Select Sch=67 W. Boylston St/Cumberland St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A64C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 64 67 Jacob Hiatt School

W. Boylston St/Cumberland St07:16 AM

E Mountain St/Fairway Apartments07:20 AM

Boylston St/Tacoma St07:23 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr07:26 AM

Lincoln St/Harlow St07:30 AM

Lincoln St/Northampton St07:31 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A72C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 72 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Plantation St/Emerson St07:22 AM

Plantation St/Dell Av07:24 AM

Grafton St/Wall St07:27 AM

Granite St/Jones St07:31 AM

Providence St/Waverly St07:34 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A78C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 78 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Main St/Gates Ln07:15 AM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av07:17 AM

Stafford St/Eureka St07:20 AM

Main St/Curtis St07:23 AM

Main St/Freeland St07:27 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:35 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A81C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 81 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Salisbury St/Wachusett St07:13 AM

Grove St/Brookfield St07:16 AM

Jasmine Dr/Hibiscus Dr07:27 AM

Jacob Hiatt School07:40 AM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 3 of 4Select Sch=67 Jacob Hiatt School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D08I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 08 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Cambridge St/Haynes St03:38 PM

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd03:42 PM

Southbridge St/Boyden St03:47 PM

32-36 Upland Gardens Dr03:55 PM

Millbury St/Lochwan Av04:00 PM

Vernon St/Upsala St04:02 PM

Vernon St/Syme St04:04 PM

Endicott St/Ward St04:06 PM

Endicott St/Bigelow St04:08 PM

Number of stops: 10

Route: D14I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 14 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Lincoln St/Northampton St03:43 PM

Lincoln St/Harlow St03:44 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr03:48 PM

Boylston St/Tacoma St03:51 PM

Burncoat St/Clark St03:57 PM

E Mountain St/Fairway Apartments04:02 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D16I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 16 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Plumley Village03:38 PM

Edward St/Laurel St03:40 PM

Adams St/Caprera Rd03:42 PM

Shrewsbury St/Oleum Ct03:44 PM

Plantation St/Dell Av03:48 PM

Plantation St/Montgomery St03:50 PM

Plantation St/Emerson St03:51 PM

Hamilton St/Harrington Way03:55 PM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
6/12/2018

Page 4 of 4Select Sch=67 Jacob Hiatt School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D23I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 23 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Chandler St/Lovell St03:45 PM

June St/Pleasant St03:50 PM

Pleasant St/Hadwen Ln03:53 PM

Mower St/Olean St03:57 PM

Moreland St/Carter Rd04:03 PM

Jasmine Dr/Hibiscus Dr04:10 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D25I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Pleasant St/West St03:37 PM

Highland St/Fruit St03:45 PM

Salisbury St/Wachusett St03:49 PM

Grove St/Brookfield St03:54 PM

W. Boylston St/King Philip Rd03:58 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D45I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 45 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Providence St/Dorchester St03:39 PM

Girl's Inc. Entrance/Providence St03:40 PM

Granite St/Jones St03:41 PM

Massasoit Rd/Vincent Cir03:47 PM

Massasoit Rd/Dupius Av03:48 PM

Grafton St/Pilgrim Av03:52 PM

Grafton St/Wall St03:56 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D85I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 85 67 Jacob Hiatt School

Jacob Hiatt School03:30 PM

Park Av/May St03:33 PM

Lovell St/Garland St03:38 PM

June St/Glendale St03:42 PM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr03:50 PM

Main St/Freeland St03:54 PM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av03:59 PM

Stafford St/Eureka St04:01 PM

Main St/Curtis St04:03 PM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.


